MFE (EU)-nummer Sernavn
EU/1/13/851/001 Lojuxta
EU/1/13/851/002 Lojuxta
EU/1/13/851/003 Lojuxta
EU/1/13/851/004 Lojuxta
EU/1/13/851/005 Lojuxta
EU/1/13/851/006 Lojuxta

Styrke

Laegemiddelform

Administration

Emballage

5mg

10 mg
20 mg
30 mg
40 mg
60 mg

Kapsel, hard
Kapsel, hard
Kapsel, hard
Kapsel, hard
Kapsel, hard
Kapsel, hard

171

Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse
Oral anvendelse

Flaske (HDPE)
Flaske (HDPE)
Flaske (HDPE)
Flaske (HDPE)
Flaske (HDPE)
Flaske (HDPE)

Pakningsstgr-
relse

28 kapsler

28 kapsler

28 kapsler

28 kapsler

28 kapsler

28 kapsler



